A-79
Rugged Transition Joint Probe
PFA Lead Wire
Stripped Lead Termination
Entire Assembly
Rated to
260°C (500°F)
Spring strain

automated probe configurator
probe configurator
TJ36-CASS-032-6,
shown smaller
than actual size.
Standard
connector
availabe. Add
suffix “OSTW-M”
for additional cost.
	To Order
						      Model No. *Specify Junction
					U     pper Temp	 (G)rounded,  (E)xposed, or (U)ngrounded.
		  Calibration	 Sheath	 Sheath Dia. 	 Guidelines °C (°F)	 **Probe Length 150 mm (6"), 300 mm (12"),
		  ANSI Code	 Material	 mm (inch)	 T/C Junction	 450 mm (18") in stock.
			   304 SS	 0.25 (0.010) 	 500 (932)	 TJ36-CASS-010(*)-(**)
			   304 SS	 0.50 (0.020)	 700 (1290)	 TJ36-CASS-020(*)-(**)
			   304 SS	 0.80 (0.032)	 700 (1290)	 TJ36-CASS-032(*)-(**)
			   304 SS	 1.00 (0.040) 	 700 (1290)	 TJ36-CASS-040(*)-(**)
			   INC 600	 0.25 (0.010)	 500 (932)	 TJ36-CAIN-010(*)-(**)
			   INC 600	 0.50 (0.020)	 700 (1290)	 TJ36-CAIN-020(*)-(**)
			   INC 600	  0.80 (0.032)	 700 (1290)	 TJ36-CAIN-032(*)-(**)
			   INC 600	 1.00 (0.040) 	 700 (1290)	 TJ36-CAIN-040(*)-(**)
			   XL	 0.25 (0.010)	 600 (1112)	 TJ36-CAXL-010(*)-(**)
			   XL	 0.50 (0.020)	 800 (1472)	 TJ36-CAXL-020(*)-(**)
			   XL	  0.80 (0.032)	 800 (1472)	 TJ36-CAXL-032(*)-(**)
			   XL	 1.00 (0.040)	 800 (1472)	 TJ36-CAXL-040(*)-(**)
			   304 SS	  0.25 (0.010)	 260 (500)	 TJ36-ICSS-010(*)-(**)
			   304 SS	 0.50 (0.020)	 260 (500)	 TJ36-ICSS-020(*)-(**)
			   304 SS	 0.80 (0.032)	 260 (500)	 TJ36-ICSS-032(*)-(**)
			   304 SS	 1.00 (0.040)	 260 (500)	 TJ36-ICSS-040(*)-(**)
			   304 SS	 0.50 (0.020)	 260 (500)	 TJ36-CPSS-020(*)-(**)
			   304 SS	 0.80 (0.032) 	 260 (500)	 TJ36-CPSS-032(*)-(**)
			   304 SS	  1.00 (0.040)	 260 (500)	 TJ36-CPSS-040(*)-(**)
Available as
CHROMEGA®-
ALOMEGA®
IRON-